
 GRADE  3 RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION  END - TERM I EXAMINATION                                                JAMILO SCHOOL       
 COMPILED BY :MR ODUOR     MATHS  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  LITERACY  ENVIRONMENTAL  RELIGIOUS  C/ARTS  HYGIENE  TOTAL 
 Class Teacher :Tr Grace  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  800
 Class average  A-  78%  75.8  78.9  84.9  97.2  73.5  68.0  60.2  83.2  621.6

 1  TIMOTHY  CARSON  A  90%  97  89  94  98  86  80  78  97  719
 2 DIANA HELLEN  A  89%  94  92  100  100  77  85  78  88  714
 2 SILAS ODUOR  A  89%  100  89  94  98  95  80  67  91  714
 4 ABYGAEL ATIENO  A  89%  85  89  94  100  82  75  89  94  708
 5 ISAAC HUGHTON  A  88%  97  92  94  100  86  75  63  100  707
 6 AUDREY ALUOCH  A  88%  71  82  97  100  82  100  78  94  704
 7 LILIAN PATIENCE  A  85%  85  89  97  98  77  77  80  80  683
 8 LAVENDER  LIZ  A  85%  100  79  91  97  82  85  59  88  681
 9 JOYMERAB OLIVIA  A  85%  88  87  97  96  77  90  56  85  676

 10 ESTHER ATIENO  A  84%  56  92  94  99  86  75  81  91  674
 11  LAURA  ACHIENG  A  83%  91  89  94  100  91  45  65  91  666
 12 PHAREL OTIENO  A  83%  97  87  89  96  57  75  67  94  662
 13 MAGGIE  MARVIC  A  83%  88  82  91  99  77  80  59  85  661
 14 MARION  SHALLY  A  82%  76  79  94  100  86  60  63  97  655
 15 SHIPHRAH EMMACULATE  A  81%  82  79  80  98  73  90  59  88  649
 16 JULIET  ADHIAMBO  A-  79%  88  84  83  100  59  65  72  79  630
 17 TABITHA AKOTH  A-  77%  85  82  89  97  64  70  56  75  618
 18 JAYDEN ONDITI  A-  77%  74  79  77  95  82  75  50  81  613
 19 ALVA SONIA  B+  73%  44  82  77  98  73  65  50  91  580
 20 SHADRACH  ANDY  B+  72%  54  74  89  99  68  65  56  67  572
 21 FAITH ATIENO  B+  69%  56  66  66  99  82  55  48  82  554
 22 GIFT  KIRELOS  B+  69%  76  68  94  96  50  60  30  79  553
 23 FAVOUR IMALI  B  67%  53  61  67  100  68  60  52  73  534
 24 LARRY MLIRI  C+  59%  44  58  71  87  68  20  52  70  470
 25 SAMUEL OTIENO  C+  57%  56  63  54  96  55  40  30  58  452
 26 NICHOLAS ODHIAMBO  D+  39%  34  39  40  82  27  20  26  45  313

 SUMMATIONS  1971  2052  2207  2528  1910  1767  1564  2163  16162

 MEAN  75.8  78.9  84.9  97.2  73.5  68.0  60.2  83.2  621.6

 SUBJECT POSITIONS  5  4  3  1  6  7  8  2



 GRADE  3 RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION  END - TERM I EXAMINATION                                                JAMILO SCHOOL       
 COMPILED BY :MR ODUOR     MATHS  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  LITERACY  ENVIRONMENTAL  RELIGIOUS  C/ARTS  HYGIENE  TOTAL 
 Class Teacher :Tr Grace  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 Class average  A  83%  3.2  3.5  3.7  4.0  3.2  3.0  2.5  3.7  26.7

 1  TIMOTHY  CARSON  A  97%  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  31
 2 SILAS ODUOR  A  97%  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  31
 2 ABYGAEL ATIENO  A  97%  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  31
 4 DIANA HELLEN  A  94%  4  4  4  4  3  4  3  4  30
 5 ISAAC HUGHTON  A  94%  4  4  4  4  4  3  3  4  30
 6 AUDREY ALUOCH  A  94%  3  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  30
 7 LILIAN PATIENCE  A  94%  4  4  4  4  3  3  4  4  30
 8 LAVENDER  LIZ  A  91%  4  3  4  4  4  4  2  4  29
 9 JOYMERAB OLIVIA  A  91%  4  4  4  4  3  4  2  4  29

 10 ESTHER ATIENO  A  91%  2  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  29
 11  LAURA  ACHIENG  A  91%  4  4  4  4  4  2  3  4  29
 12 MAGGIE  MARVIC  A  91%  4  4  4  4  3  4  2  4  29
 13 PHAREL OTIENO  A  88%  4  4  4  4  2  3  3  4  28
 14 MARION  SHALLY  A  88%  3  3  4  4  4  3  3  4  28
 15 SHIPHRAH EMMACULATE  A  88%  4  3  4  4  3  4  2  4  28
 16 JULIET  ADHIAMBO  A  84%  4  4  4  4  2  3  3  3  27
 17 TABITHA AKOTH  A  84%  4  4  4  4  3  3  2  3  27
 18 JAYDEN ONDITI  A  81%  3  3  3  4  4  3  2  4  26
 19 ALVA SONIA  A-  78%  2  4  3  4  3  3  2  4  25
 20 SHADRACH  ANDY  A-  75%  2  3  4  4  3  3  2  3  24
 21 FAITH ATIENO  A-  75%  2  3  3  4  4  2  2  4  24
 22 GIFT  KIRELOS  B+  72%  3  3  4  4  2  3  1  3  23
 23 FAVOUR IMALI  B+  72%  2  3  3  4  3  3  2  3  23
 24 LARRY MLIRI  B-  63%  2  2  3  4  3  1  2  3  20
 25 SAMUEL OTIENO  B-  59%  2  3  2  4  2  2  1  3  19
 26 NICHOLAS ODHIAMBO  D+  41%  1  1  2  4  1  1  1  2  13

 SUMMATIONS  83  90  95  104  83  79  64  95  693

 MEAN  3.2  3.5  3.7  4.0  3.2  3.0  2.5  3.7  26.7

 SUBJECT POSITIONS  5  2  2  1  5  7  8  2


